Z8420
SGS-THOMSON
R f lO ( g ^ © [ i [ L [ i ( O T ® M O ( g S
Z80 PIO PARALLEL INPUT/OUTPUT CONTROLLER
■ PROVIDES A DIRECT INTERFACE BETWEEN
Z80 MICROCOMPUTER SYSTEMS AND PE­
RIPHERAL DEVICES
.  BOTH PORTS HAVE INTERRUPT-DRIVEN

SGS-THOMSON14/15
Z8420
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Temp. Clock Description
Z8420B1 DIP-40 (plastic) 0/ + 70°C Z80 Parallel
Z8420F1 DIP-40 (frit seal) 0/+ 70°C Input/Output Unit
Z8420D1 DIP-40 (ceramic) 0/+ 70°C 2.5 MHz
Z8420D6 DIP-40 (ceramic) -  40/+ 85°C
Z8420D2 DIP-40 (ceramic) -5 5 /+  125°C
Z8420C1 PLCC44 (plastic chip-carrier) 0/+ 70°C
Z8420AB1 DIP-40 (plastic) 0/+ 70°C
Z8420AF1 DIP-40 (frit seal) 0/+ 70°C
Z8420AD1 DIP-40 (ceramic) 0/+ 70°C 4 MHz
Z8420AD6 DIP-40 (ceramic) -  40/+ 85°C
Z8420AD2 DIP-40 (ceramic) -5 5 /+  125°C
Z8420AC1 PLCC44 (plastic chip-carrier) 0/+ 70°C
Z8420BB1 DIP-40 (plastic) 0/+ 70°C
Z8420BF1 DIP-40 (frit seal) 0/+ 70°C
Z8420BD1 DIP-40 (ceramic) 0/+ 70°C 6 MHz
Z8420BD6 DIP-40 (ceramic) -  40/+ 85°C
Z8420BD2 DIP-40 (ceramic) -  55/ + 125°C
Z8420BC1 PLCC44 (plastic chip-carrier) 0/+ 70°C
SGS-THOMSON
RiaBCIHI®li[LlKGTriB®IKIDCS
15/15